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Ablaufplan Gumpelstadt

Montag, 24.08.2020

Dienstag, 25.08.2020

Mittwoch, 26.08.2020

Donnerstag, 27.08.2020

Anderungen vorbehalten.

09.30 Uhr
10.15 Uhr
12.15 Uhr
13.00 Uhr
14.00 Uhr
16.00 Uhr

09.45 Uhr
10.00 Uhr
12.00 Uhr
13.00 Uhr
14.00 Uhr
16.00 Uhr

09.45 Uhr
10.00 Uhr

12.00 Uhr:

13.00 Uhr
15.15 Uhr
16.00 Uhr

09.45 Uhr
10.00 Uhr
12.00 Uhr
12.45 Uhr
14.00 Uhr

(4 Tage)

Anreise, Ausgabe der Bekleidung, BegriBung
1.Trainingseinheit

Mittagessen

Technikparcours

2.Trainingseinheit

Ende des ersten Tages

Treffpunkt
3.Trainingseinheit
Mittagessen
Turniervorrunde
4.Trainingseinheit

Ende des zweiten Tages

Treffpunkt
5.Trainingseinheit
Mittagessen
6.Trainingseinheit
FuBballquiz

Ende des dritten Tages

Treffpunkt
7.Trainingseinheit
Mittagessen
Turnierendrunde

Siegerehrung
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